RLH-A801-40  Type
8" NEW CONSTRUCTION NON-IC   Project
LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Driv e 219 South 6th Av e
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City  of  Industry, CA 91746 6/21/2018
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 626.333.3661
 Fax Line: 855.265-5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of  3

application of  this product. Improper thermal management may  lead to premature
product f ailure and v oid the warranty .
ORDERING INFORMATION - 8” LED DOWNLIGHT – NEW CONSTRUCTION
MODEL – SIZE - WATTAGE – CCT / CRI   OPTIONAL EMERGENCY BATTERY**
RLH – A801 - 40 –   -
  A801 – 8”
Architectural
 40 – 43 Watts  2790 - 2700K / 90 CRI
3590 - 3500K / 90 CRI
4090 - 4000K / 90 CRI
3090 - 3000K / 90 CRI**
  EM – Optional Emergency Battery
Notes: Reflector and Trim sold separately
Example: RLH-A801-40-3590 + RLT-8101-HZWH
** Consult Factory
RLH-A801-40  Type
8" NEW CONSTRUCTION NON-IC   Project
LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Driv e 219 South 6th Av e
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City  of  Industry, CA 91746 6/21/2018
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 626.333.3661
 Fax Line: 855.265-5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of  3
8" REFLECTOR TRIM (Sold separately)
Ordering Information
 MODEL – REFLECTOR & TRIM FINISH
 RLT-8101 –
   HZWH – Haze Reflector w ith White Trim
HZWH  WHWH      WHWH – White Reflector w ith White Trim
8" STEP BAFFLE WITH TRIM (Sold separately)
Ordering Information
 MODEL – BAFFLE & TRIM FINISH
 RLT-8102 – WHWH
   WHWH – White Baff le w ith White Trim
WHWH
8" WALL WASH WITH TRIM (Sold separately)*
Ordering Information
 MODEL – WALLWASH REFLECTOR & TRIM FINISH
 RLT-8105* – HZWH
   HZWH – Haze Wallw ash with White Trim
HZWH
*Consult Factory
OPTIONAL C-CHANNEL HANGER BARS
 MODEL DIMENSION
 RSCHB 25-1/8″L x 1-1/2″W x 1/2″H
 Sold separately. C-Channel Hanger Bars. Set of Two
PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION
For RLH-A801-40-3590 and RLT-8101-HZWH
RLH-A801-40  Type
8" NEW CONSTRUCTION NON-IC   Project
LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Driv e 219 South 6th Av e
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City  of  Industry, CA 91746 6/21/2018